
LOT 19 EMERALD FOREST S/D.

761-1215, 798-1179, 1209-1498,

GABLER PETRINA L
360 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4119

10-4S-16-02866-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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3

182,245
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0

224,789
0

224,789
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0

227,509

1348/2328 11/28/2017 WD Q I 01 147,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH ROBARTS

PETRINA L GABLER

1289/0349 2/10/2015 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUSTIN S & AMBER C TH

JUDITH ROBARTS
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000045609 Roof Replacement 9,358 10/04/2022

37012 MAINT/ALTR 144 07/24/2018

HX Base Yr

360 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,011 120.7650 135.26 272,008 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1333

BAS 1,333 100 1,333 120,802

FEP 200 80 160 14,500

FEP 310 80 248 22,474

FGR 462 55 254 23,019

FOP 52 30 16 1,450

2,357 2,011 182,245

FGR= E22 S21 W22 N21$ FEP= E19 N10 W31 S10 E12$ BAS= W12 FEP=
N10 W20 S10 E20$ W31S 31 E28 FOP=  N4 W13 S4 E13$ E15 N31$.

FGR

22

21

22

21

FEP

19

10

31

10

12
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12

31

31

28

15

31

FEP 10

20

10

20

FOP 4

13

4 13

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,250

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,647.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,294

7,544

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


